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MEPIEXOMENA

EUROLAMP & MONO ELECTRIC
MZTOMOIHZEIZ / OPAMA / XYNEPIAZIA

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA AIAKOMNTQN
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MNPIZAX

TO EYEAIKTO ZYZTHMA MONO®
>EIPA DESPINA

>EIPA DESPINA METALLIC

>EIPA CHROME

2EIPA STYLE ALUMINIUM

>EIPA STYLE PLEXY
TIMOKATANOTI O

>EIPA STYLE WOOD

LEON MODULAR

LEON MODULAR LUX

NE-AD Luxurious Modular Solutions

Smart Slakorteg plug and play
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METONOIHTIKS

Blolc

MIETONOIHTIKD

Alapkng avartugn pe oppayida molotnTag

H Eurolamp 8laitepa svaiobntoronpévn otnv eEacpAnion NG ToLOTNTAC
TWV TTPOIOVTWY KAl TWV LTTNPECIWV TNC KABWCE KAl GTNV TPOCTAsIA

TOUL TIEPIBAMOVTOC, VAl TPOCNAWEVN OTN GLVEXT AVABABION TWV
Bl1a8IKACIWY Kl TNC 0PBNC TTPAKTIKAC OAWVY TWV SpaoTnPlOTATWY TNC.

H staipsia pac ExelL MaoTorondsl amd emonuous POPEIC UE CLXVEC
EMOSWPENOEIC OTNV EPAPUOYH, THENCN AAA Kal GLVEXN EEENEN KATA
ta mpotuna, ISO 9001:2015 yia tn SlaxEipton Moo TNTAC TEOIOVIWY Kal
urNPeolwy, ISO 14001:2015 yia TNV TIEPIBANOVTIKN Slaxelplon,

ISO 45001:2018 yia cLOTAUATA SIAXEIPIONC LYIEIVAC KAL ACPANELAG,
ISO 27001:2013 yicl TNV AGPAAEIA OTNV TTANPOPOPIA KAl KATA

ISO 50001:2018 yia T Slaxslplon eVEpPYELAC.

Me Siaitepn HEPIMVA YIA TO TTEPIBAAAOV

H staipikn mepBAANOVTIKN ELBVVN AMTOTEAEL ONUAVTIKO TTLAWVA
OTNV ETAIPIKA PINOCOPIA LAC KAl ATTOTEAEL BACIKT TIPOUTOBECH LILAC
TTEAYUATIKA ELNHEPOLOAC KAL TTPONYHEVNC KOWWVIAG. ETMAEOV

aroé Ty maotonoinon Katd to mpoTturo ISO 14001:2015 n) staipsia Hag
OLULETEXEL EVEPYA OE EMNVIKA KAl SIEBVH TIPOYPAUATA

KAl (POPEIC VLA TNV AVAKLKAWGT KAl 008N SIAXEPIoN ATOPEILHATWY,
onwe n AOHE, o EOAN, n Landbell Group kai n Take eWay.
AKOAOLBWVTAC TNV LTTOXPEWCH ATTEVAVTL OTO TEPIBANOV Kal TNV
KOWVWVIA, EXOLIE LIOBETNOEL OTIC BACIKECG ASITOLPYIEC TNG ETAIPELAC
NV EPAPUOYT HEBOSWY EEOIKOVOLINGNG TIOPWVY KAl EVEPYELAC,

TNV LETABAON OE EVAMAKTIKEC LOPPEC EVEPYELAC PIAKEC

TTPOC TO TIEPIBANOV KAl TNV EMAOYH TTPOUNBELTWV KAl CLUVEPYATWY
TTOL £X0LV ETIONC TTAPOUOLEG TTOMTIKEC.

BlaC!

ISO 14001:2015
CERTIFIED

BlaC!

1ISO 45001:2018
CERTIFIED

<)

ISO 27001:2013
CERTIFIED

1ISO 50001:2018
CERTIFIED

ARHE

IYMOIKO 1YITHMA
ENAAAKTIKH AIAXEIPITHE OOPHTON
HAEKTPIKON ITHAON

{i\ Landbell
\n Group

take @way

for an easy way



EUROLAMP’

Pioneers in New Technology!

Mua sTalpia Tov HITOPEITE VA ENTICTEVTEITE!

Ao v 1&pvon ¢ Eurolamp to 2000, 8lavOoupEe cuvexn

QAVOSIKN TTOPELa He 08NYO TNV KAWVOTOWIA, TNV TEXVOyvVwWald

KAl TIC TTPONYHEVECG TEXVONOYIEC. ME ETTILIOVT OTO OTOXO VA EILACTE
TTOADTILLOC CLVEPYATNC YIA TOUC TIEAATEC HAC, TIPOOPEPOLHE SIAPKWG
OAOKANPWHEVEC AUGEIC OTOLC TOUEIC TTOL SPACTNPLOTTOIOVUACTE.

Exovtac moALXpOVN EUMELPIA OTO EMIXEIPNHATIKO OTEPEWHA
aAvayvwpICOLIE TAEOV TIC TIPOKANCELG KAl TIC OLVEXWE HETABAMOUEVEG
OULVBNKEC TNC ayopAc KAl QVTAMOKPIVOUAOTE AUECA OTIC TACEIC

TTOL SIAROPPWVOLY TNV OIKOVOIA KAl TNV EMXEIPNUATIKOTNTA.

Me yvwpova Ty moloTnNTd, avalnTovE Kal SIA8ETOVE
TTPOIOVTA UE TNV I8AVIKA OXECN AEIAC KAl TING
£EA0PAAICoVTag TNV IKAVOTIOINoN TOL TEAIKOU KATAVAAWTN
XTICoOVTAC SUVALIKA LA ATTOSOTIKA OXECN EUMOTOOVLVNC.
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vy EUROLAMP’

H Mono Electric Egkivnos tnv mapaywyr] NAEKTPOAOYIKOV

LAIKOL To 2011. Mg sykataotdoelc 14.000 m? katl eEomACHO
TEAELTAIAC TEXVOAOYIAC KATAOKELATEL [Ia TTAOVOLA YKAUA ATTO
SIAKOTTTEC KAl TIPICEC, XWVELTAC KAl EMPAVEIAKNAC TOTTOBETNONG,
KOULTIA SIAVOUNC KAl OEIPEC aEecoudp.

Exel KEPSIOEL TNV EUMOTOOLVN TWV KATAVAAWTWY TTAYKOOHIWG
LLE EPYOVOLIKA TIPOTIOVTA LYNARC ALOBNTIKAC KAl TTOIOTNTAC.

Me LTTEPCVYXPOVO EPYACTNPIAKO EEOTAIOUO KAl TIIOTOTTOINUEVN
Kata to mpotuno ISO 9001 Xootnua Alaxsipiong MNoldtntag,
£EAOPAAICEL APTIA ASITOLPYIKA TTPOIOVTAL.

H ouvepyaocia tng Eurolamp pe tnv Mono Electric, 5§00 ny£Tidwy
ETAIPEIV OTOV NAEKTPOAOYIKO EEOTTAIOHO, (PEPVEL KOVTA

OTOV EAANVA ETAYYEALATIA KAl KATAVAAWTH Kopugaia Tpoiovta
TToU 8ivouv AUGCELG OTIC AVAYKEG KABE OTTITIOL Kl ETTIXEIPNONG.




XAPAKTHPIZTIKA ATTAQOY AIAKOTTTH

: BIAQTOZ

YAIKO ANGEKTIKO STIBAPO FAABANIZMENO AYNATO, MTPAKTIKO SXEAIO
STHN YTEPIOAH AKTINOBONIA UV METAMIKO SOMA KOYMTMQMATOS. 1A TPHFOPH,
(AEN AMOIQNETAI TO XPQMA TOY) KOMWOS. SXEAIASMOS ME MAXOZ 1mm EYKOAH TEPEQIH

o EMIMAEON MAAIZIA

L0 ANTETATKO TOMOGETHEHE

YANIKO

YAIKO ABS

2YZTHMA XTHPI=HX
MOAAATIAQN TTAAIZION
I'A EYKOAH ETKATAXTAXH

OAHIOX
MHKOYZ KAAQAIOY

AINAA TEPMATIKA XE YAGH
AIATA=H KANOYN TH ZYNAEXH
IPHTOPH & EYKOAH

MHXANIXMOX MOY XTHPIZETAI
ME AX®AAEIA E 4 AIAOOPETIKA YHMEIA
2TO METAAAIKO MAAIZIO

MS 64
OPEIXAAKINEX
& AYHMI ENAGEX
02,50,35 MM

AOMH NYXION
MPOXTAZIAY
KAI EAATHPIOY

g

(PC) V2 MOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA
ME ANTOXH >E ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQ¥ 850°C

MS 64
OPEIXAAKINO
YAIKO

KAI AQAIPEZH MAAIZIOY

MPOXBAZH XTIZ BIAEX
YTEPEQYHX XQPIX

NA XPEIAZETAI AGAIPEXH
MAAIZIOY

(PAG) V2 YAIKA
XQPIZ ANOTONA
ME ANTOXH
3E OEPMOKPASIES
EQZ 850°C
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YAIKO ANGEKTIKO STIBAPO FAABANIEMENO AYNATO, MPAKTIKO ZXEAIO
STHN YNEPIQAH AKTINOBOAIA UV METAAIKO SOMA KOYMMQMATOS [IA FPHIOPH,
(AEN AMOIQNETAI TO XPQMA TOY) ME MAXOS mm EYKOAH ETEPEQSH
KOMWOS EXEAIAZMOX KAl AGAIPEZH MAAIZIOY
—
g &
b, d P
YAIKO ABS It il EMIIAEON
ANTISTATIKO A
TOMOBETHZHE MPOZBASH STI3 BIAES
YAIKO STEPEQTHS XQPIZ
NA XPEIAZETAI AGAIPEEH
OAHr0x SYSTHMA STHPIEHE AAIEIOY
MHKOYZ KAAQAIOY MOAAATIAQN TTAAIZION
TIA EYKOAH ETKATAZTAZH
AIMAA TEPMATIKA ZE SAGH
AIATA=H KANOYN TH ZYNAESH
FPHIOPH & EYKOAH
KAINE —— AOMH NYXION
MPOSTAZIAZ
KAl EAATHPIOY
YAIKO ABS
MS 64
OPEIXAAKINES
& AZHMI ENAGES
02,5035 MM >
MHXANIZMOZ MOY ETHPIZETAI € i
ME ASGANEIA 3E 4 AIAGOPETIKA SHMEIA
21O METAAIKO MAAIZIO -
O,
X
MS 64
OPEIXAAKINO
YAIKO
>
>
: - (PAB) V2 YAIKA
\ o XQPIZ AAOTONA
L MEANTOXH
3E OEPMOKPAIES
EQZ 850°C
(PC) V2 MIOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA

ME ANTOXH XE ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQ3 850°C




XAPAKTHPIZTIKA TPIZAX 2OYKO

QL oo

YAIKO ANGEKTIKO XTHN YMEPIQAH

AKTINOBOAIA (AEN AANOIQNETAI TO XPQMA) KOMWOS SXEAIASMOS

YAIKO ABS

EMINAEON
MAAIZIA

o~ ANTIXTATIKO

TOMOGETHEHX

XTIBAPO FTAABANIZMENO
METAAAIKO 2OMA EYKOAH MPOYBAZH
ME MAXOX 1mm XTIX BIAEX YTEPEQXHX

2YXTHMA XTHPI=HX

o MOAAATIAQN MAAISION
(PC) V2 TIOAYANOPAKIKA & YAIKO [IA EYKOAH EFKATASTASH
YAIKA ME ANTOXH
E OEPMOKPASIES
EQY 850°C
KAINE
TYMMATH KATAZKEYH _——
KATAAAHAH TIA TOAAA S,
EIAH KYTION ‘.
MHXANIEMOS MOY STHPIZETAI
ME AZOAAEIA SE 4 AIAGOPETIKA SHMEIA
3TO METAAAIKO MAAIZIO
YAIKO ABS
AOMHNYXION MS 64
MPOSTASIAS . OPEIXAAKINO -
KAl EAATHPIOY YAIKO

10

(PA6) V2 YAIKA XQPIx ANOTONA
ME ANTOXH XE ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQ2 850°C



EUROLAMP’

XwveuTr) Tomodetnon

To svEAIKTO cvoTtnua Mono® T
5 OSIPEG UE EVA HOVO HNXCAVIOHO : \

A

Kahoppa

\YMONO*

=== ELECTRIC

XwveuTn TomoBEmoan
MnXaviopog BBwtoc

i

XapIoTE OTOLE XWPOLE OAC, TO ISAVIKO TTEPIBANOV
TTIOL OVEIPEVEOTE va (elte Kabnuepva.

EMAEEETE €vav Ao TOLG UNXAVIOHOUE UAC KAl
SNULOLEYNOTE TOV CLVSLAGHO TIOL EMOVLLEITE
LLEOA aTTO 5 SIApOPETIKEC ATTOXPWOELC
KOALPUATWY Kal 16 SIapOPETIKEC ETIAOYEC

TACLOLWV. | I'I)\alolo

XPQOMATA 3
KAAYMMATOS -
_. P |

1 |

' | - |
!
’ AakOTING PIEWTOC
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B ___ XPQMATA MAAIZIOY
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AAKOTTTNG KOLHITWTOC
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MIPONZE mBXU =

Alatisvtal Hovo o€ TTANPELG CUVOECEIG ME LNXAVIOHO Kal KGMUMCI\

1
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NMAHPEIZ ZYNOEZEIZ
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KABAPEG YPAHUE,
SLAXPOVIKN

ASITOLPYIKOTNTA
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desgina

etallic

NMAHPEIZ ZYNOEZEIZ
MHXANIZEMOX + MAAIZIO + KAAAYMA

KO OC oxeSI00UO0C
& ATTOXPWOELC TTOV
EexwplloLV BIAKPLITIKA

H osipd Despina Metallic TpooB<Tel

TO 1BlAlTEPO LPOC TNG OE KABE XWPO

TOL OmTIoL. KoppoTnTa Kal Epyovouia
oLvBLAZOVTAL APUOVIKA LE OTUAATEG
LLETAAAIKEC ATTOXPWOELC.

FEWUETPIKO design Lie HEYAAN EMPAvELa
TANKTPWV Kal TO UKPOTEPO SuvaTd
TAQUoL0 SlAcPANCEL TOV ATTOAVTO EAEYXO.
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NIKEA NIKEA MAT MIMPONZE XPYZO MAT

17
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cEAPETIKA LAIKA &
OTIBAPN KATACKELN
LIE EKAEKTO OTULA

Ol HIKPEG ASTTTOUEPELEC €lvaL TTOL

Sivouv 181aitepn TVoN GTO XWEO HAG.

H osipd Style Aluminium pie LAKKG
TTPOOEKTIKA ETMASYHEVA, LYNAN ALGONTIKNA
KAl HoVASIKOUC XPWHATIKOLE CLVBLACUOUC
QAYYIZEL TIC ALOBNOEIC Kal AVASEIKVUEL

TO SIAKOCUO KABE OTITIOU.
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- NIKEA MAYPO MIMPONZE

19



TTIIVEALD TTOAVUTEAELAC
ue high-tech ¢pwiplopa
LoVadIKO oTNnNV agn I

T0yxpovn alcOnTIKr TTPOTAGCH IOV
XAPIZEL HOVTEPVA O OTO XWPO OaC.
MEe EVTUTTWOIAKOUC XPWLATIKOUG
oLVBLACHIOVG, KABAPEC YPAUMES KAl
armralo SIAKPITIKO PVIpIoUa, N osipd
Style Plexy 6a cag kepdiosl pe TNV
KOUOTNTA KAl TNV EpYovopia TnG.
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MAYPO M'YAAI

AEYKO M'YAAI




EUROLAMP

i B

despina

152-10100 AIAKOIMNTHZ AMAOX AEYKOZ 326€
152-10101 AIAKOIMTHZ AMAOZ KOYMINTQTOX AEYKOZ 358 €
152-10102 AIAKOIMTHX A/R AEYKOX 388 €
152-10103 AIAKOIMTHX A/R KOYMIMQTOZ AEYKOX 4,26 €
152-10104 AIAKOINTHE K/R AEYKOZ 352 €
152-10105 AIAKOIMTHZ K/R KOYMIMQTOX AEYKOXZ 421€
152-10106 AIAKOIMNTHZ MEZAIOZ A/R AEYKOX 562 €
152-10107 AIAKOINTHE A/R-K/R AEYKOX 512 €
152-10108 AIAKOMTHX TPIMAOX AMNAOX AEYKOX 422 €
152-10110 MIMOYTON KAIMAKOZTAZIOY+AYXNIA AEYKOX 466 €
152-10111 MITOYTON KOYAOYNIOY+AYXNIA AEYKO 363 €
152-10112 MMOYTON POAAQN AEYKOX 4,48 €
152-10113 AIAKOIMNTHZ POAAQN AEYKOX 432 €
152-10116 POOXTATHX QOMIKOX 800W AEYKOZ 1475 €
152-10117 POOXTATHX LED 300W AEYKOX 2245 €
152-10118 KOYAOYNI BAZZER AEYKO 10,85 €
152-10130 MPIZA >OYKO 16A AEYKH 356 €
152-10131 MPIZA XOYKO 16A AEYKH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 388 €
152-10132 MPIZA X0YKO 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOX ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 4,28 €
152-10133 MPIZA >OYKO KATAKI 16A AEYKH 385 €
152-10134 MPIZA XOYKO KATMAKI 16A ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA AEYKH 396 €
152-10135 MPIZA X0OYKO KAIMAKI 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOZX ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAZIA AEYKH 432 €
152-10136 MPIZA ~OYKO AIMAH XONEYTH 16A AEYKH 512 €
152-10137 MPIZA XOYKO AINAH XONEYTH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 16A AEYKH 4,86 €
152-10138 MPIZA THAE®QNOY MONH RJ 11 AEYKH 346 €
152-10139 MPIZA THAE®QNOY AINAH RJ 11 AEYKH 585 €
152-10140 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH AEYKH 736 €
152-10141 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH AEYKH 12,22 €
152-10142 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR AEYKH 346 €
152-10143 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQY AEYKH 545 €
152-10144 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH AEYKH 545 €
152-10145 MPIZA TV SATELITE AIEAEYZEQ> AEYKH 836 €
152-10146 MPIZA TV SATELITE TEPMATIKH AEYKH 8,36 €
152-10160 MPIZA USB AEYKH 2265 €
152-10161 [PIZA HDMI AEYKH 948 €
152-10162 MPIZA HI-FI AINAH AEYKH 14,85 €
152-10180 MAAIZIO 1 ©EXEQN AEYKO 122 €
152-10181 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN AEYKO 1,56 €
152-10182 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AEYKO 206 €
152-10183 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN AEYKO 2,56 €
152-10184 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN AEYKO 332 E
152-10185 MAAIZIO 6 ©EXEQN AEYKO 3,88 €

22 Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%
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152-10200 AIAKOINTHZ AMNAOZ MINEZ 326 €
152-10201 AIAKOIMTHZ AMAOZ KOYMIQTOX MIEZ 358 €
152-10202 AIAKOIMNTHZ A/R MINEZ 3,88 €
152-10203 AIAKOINTHX A/R KOYMIMQTOZ MIMEZ 426 €
152-10204 AIAKOMTHZ K/R MIMEZ 352 €
152-10205 AIAKOIMTHZ K/R KOYMIMQTOX MIMEZ 421€
152-10206 AIAKOIMNTHZ MEZAIOZ A/R MIMNEZ 562 €
152-10207 AIAKOMTHX A/R-K/R MIMEZ 512 €
152-10208 AIAKOIMTHZ TPINMAOX AMNAOZ MINEZ 422 €
152-10210 MIMOYTON KAIMAKOZTAZIOY+AYXNIA MIMNEZ 4,66 €
152-10211 MIMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY+AYXNIA AEYKO 363 €
152-10212 MIMOYTON POAAQON MIMEZ 448 €
152-10213 AIAKOIMNTHZ POAAQN MIEZ 432 €
152-10216 POOXTATHX OMIKO> 800W MIMEZ 1475 €
152-10217 POOXTATHX LED 300W MIEZ 2245 €
152-10218 KOYAOYNI BAZZER MIEZ 10,85 €
152-10230 MPIZA ZOYKO 16A MIMEZ 356 €
152-10231 [MPIZA YOYKO 16A MIMEZ ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAXIA MIMEZ 3,88 €
152-10232 MPIZA 2OYKO 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOZ ME IMAIAIKH MPOZTAXIA MIMEZ 4,28 €
152-10233 MPIZA ZOYKO KATAKI16A MIMEZ 385€
152-10234 MPIZA OYKO KATAKI 16A MIMEZ ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA MIMNEZ 396 €
152-10235 MPIZA 2OYKO KATMAKI 16A AEYKH KOYMIQTOZX ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA MIMNEZ 432 €
152-10236 MPIZA XOYKO AIMAH XQNEYTH 16A MIMNEZ 512€
152-10237 MPIZA 2OYKO AINAH XQONEYTH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAXIA 16A MIMNEZ 4,86 €
152-10238 MPIZA THAEOQONOY MONH RJ 11 MIMEZ 346 €
152-10239 [MPIZA THAE®QNOY AINAH RJ 11 MINEZ 585 €
152-10240 [MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH MIEZ 736 €
152-10241 IMPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH MIMEZ 12,22 €
152-10242 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR MIEZ 346 €
152-10243 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQ> MIEZ 545 €
152-10244 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH MINEZ 545 €
152-10245 MPIZA TV SATELITE AIEAEYXEQZ MIMNEZ 8,36 €
152-10246 [MPIZA TV SATELITE TEPMATIKH MIMEZ 8,36 €
152-10260 MPIZA USB MINEZ 2265 €
152-10261 MPIZA HDMI MIMEZ 948 €
152-10262 MPIZA HI-FI AINAH MIMNEZ 14,85 €
152-10280 MAAIZIO 1 ©EZEQN MIEZ 122 €
152-10281 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN MIEZ 1,56 €
152-10282 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MIMEZ 206 €
152-10283 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MIEZ 256 €
152-10284 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN MIMEZ 332 €
152-10285 MAAIZIO 6 ©EXEQN MIMEZ 3,88 €

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24% 23
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etallic

KQAIKOZ

152-10300
152-10301
152-10302
152-10303
152-10304
152-10305
152-10306
152-10307
152-10308
152-10310
152-10311
152-10312
152-10313
152-10316
152-10317
152-10318
152-10330
152-10331
152-10332
152-10333
152-10334
152-10335
152-10336
152-10337
152-10338
152-10339
152-10340
152-10341
152-10342
152-10343
152-10344
152-10345
152-10346
152-10360
152-10361
152-10362
152-10380
152-10381
152-10382
152-10383
152-10384
152-10385

24

MEPIrPA®H

AIAKOINTHZ AMAOZ MAYPOX
AIAKOIMTHZ AMAOZ KOYMIQTOX MAYPOZ
AIAKOIMTHZ A/R MAYPOZX

AIAKOIMNTHZ A/R KOYMIQTOZ MAYPOZ
AIAKOIMTHZ K/R MAYPOZ

AIAKOIMTHZ K/R KOYMIMNQTOX MAYPOX

AIAKOIMNTHZ MEZAIOX A/R MAYPOX

AIAKOIMTHX A/R-K/R MAYPOX
AIAKOIMTHZ TPIMAOY AMNAOZ MAYPOX

MIMOYTON KAIMAKOZTAZIOY+AYXNIA MAYPOX
MIMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY+AYXNIA MAYPO

MMOYTON POAAQON MAYPOZ

AIAKOMNTHZ POAAQN MAYPOX

POOZTATHX OMIKOX 800W MAYPOZ
POOXTATHX LED 300W MAYPOX

KOYAOYNI BAZZER MAYPO

MPIZA ~OYKO 16A MAYPO

[MPIZA 2OYKO 16 A MAYPO ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAXIA MAYPO
MPIZA 2OYKO 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOZ ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAZIA MAYPO
[MPIZA ZOYKO KATTAKI 16A MAYPO

MPIZA ZOYKO KATAKI 16A MAYPO ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA MAYPO
MPIZA 2OYKO KATAKI 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOX ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA MAYPO
MPIZA 2OYKO AIMAH XONEYTH 16A MAYPO

MPIZA OYKO AINAH XQNEYTH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 16A MAYPO
MPIZA THAEOQONOY MONH RJ 11 MAYPO

MPIZA THAE®QNOY AIMNAH RJ 11 MAYPO

[PIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH MAYPO

MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH MAYPO

MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR MAYPO

MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQY MAYPO

MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH MAYPO

MPIZA TV SATELITE AIEAEYXEQZ MAYPO

MPIZA TV SATELITE TEPMATIKH MAYPO
MPIZA USB MAYPO

MPIZA HDMI MAYPO

MPIZA HI-FI AITAH MAYPO

MAAIZIO 1 ©EZEQN MAYPO

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN MAYPO

MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN MAYPO

MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MAYPO

MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN MAYPO

MAAIZIO 6 ©EZEQN MAYPO

K.A.: Ot Tipég Oa ivat SLaBEotpeg KaTomy arTApAToc mapayyehiag

472 €
518 €
526 €
576 €
5,32 €
565 €
6,86 €
6,36 €
566 €
585 €
526 €
5//5 €
572 €
15,65 €
26,60 €
KA.
512 €
536 €
596 €
522 €
548 €
5,96 €
6,24 €
6,82 €
4,88 €
72 €
8,85 €
18//5 €
4,88 €
72 €
72 €
928 €
928 €
2312 €
KA.
KA.
KA.
222€
382€
462 €
554 €
612 €

Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%
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desgina

etallic
MEPIPAGH
152-10400 AIAKOMTHZ ANAOZ AZHMI 472 €
152-10401 AIAKOTTHZ AMAOX KOYMIQTOX AZHMI 518 €
152-10402 AIAKOMTHE A/R AZHMI 526 €
152-10403 AIAKOIMTHZ A/R KOYMIMQTOZ AXHMI 576 €
152-10404 AIAKOMTHZ K/R AZHMI 532 €
152-10405 AIAKOMTHE K/R KOYMIQTOZ AZHMI 565 €
152-10406 AIAKOIMTHZ MEZAIOX A/R AZHMI 6,86 €
152-10407 AIAKOMTHZ A/R-K/R AZHMI 6,36 €
152-10408 AIAKOMTHE TPIMAOZ AMNAOX AZHMI 566 €
152-10410 MMOYTON KAIMAKOZTAZIOY+AYXNIA AZHMI 585 €
152-10411 MMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY+AYXNIA AZHMI 526 €
152-10412 MMOYTON POAANQN AZHMI 575 €
152-10413 AIAKOIMTHZ POAAQN AZHMI 572 €
152-10416 POOXTATHZ QMIKOZ 800W AZHMI 15,65 €
152-10417 POOZTATHZ LED 300W AZHMI 26,60 €
152-10418 KOYAOYNI BAZZER AXHMI K.A.
152-10430 MPIZA 2OYKO 16A AZHMI 512 €
152-10431 MPIZA 2OYKO 16A ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA AXHMI 536 €
152-10432 MPIZA OYKO 16A AEYKH KOYMMQTOZ ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAZIA AZHMI 5,96 €
152-10433 MPIZA 2OYKO KATIAKI 16A AXHMI 522 €
152-10434 MPIZA 2OYKO KATAKI 16A AAOYMINIO ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA AZHMI 548 €
152-10435 MPIZA OYKO KATAKI16A AEYKH KOYMIQTOZ ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA AZHMI 5,96 €
152-10436 MPIZA 2OYKO AIMAH XQNEYTH 16A AZHMI 6,24 €
152-10437 MPIZA 2OYKO AIMAH XQNEYTH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 16A AXHMI 6,82 €
152-10438 MPIZA THAE®QNOY MONH RJ 11 AZHMI 4,88 €
152-10439 MPIZA THAE®QNOY AIMAH RJ 11 AZHMI 712 €
152-10440 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH AZHMI 8,85 €
152-10441 [PIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH AZHMI 13,75 €
152-10442 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR AZHMI 488 €
152-10443 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQY AZHMI 712 €
152-10444 [MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH AXHMI 712 €
152-10445 MPIZA TV SATELITE AIEAEYZEQZ AXHMI 9,28 €
152-10446 MPIZA TV SATELITE TEPMATIKH AZHMI 9,28 €
152-10460 MPIZA USB AZHMI 2312 €
152-10461 MPIZA HDMI AZHMI KA.
152-10462 MPIZA HI-FI AINAH AZHMI KA.
152-10480 MAAIZIO 1 ©EZEQN AZHMI KA.
152-10481 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN AZHMI 222€
152-10482 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN AZHMI 3,82 €
152-10483 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN AZHMI 462 €
152-10484 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN AZHMI 554 €
152-10485 MAAIZIO 6 ©EXEQN AZHMI 6,12 €
Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24% K.A.: OLtipéc Ba sivat SIaBECIUES KATOTY AITARATOC TTapayyeAiag
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EUROLAMP

desgina

etallic

MEPIFPADH
152-10500 AIAKOIMTHZ AMNAOZ LIGHT FUME 472 €
152-10501 AIAKOTTHZ AMNAOX KOYMINQTOZ LIGHT FUME 518 €
152-10502 AIAKOMTHZ A/R LIGHT FUME 526 €
152-10503 AIAKOIMNTHZ A/R KOYMIMQTOZX LIGHT FUME 576 €
152-10504 AIAKOMTHZ K/R LIGHT FUME 532 €
152-10505 AIAKOMTHZ K/R KOYMIMQTOX LIGHT FUME 565 €
152-10506 AIAKOMTHX MEZAIOX A/R LIGHT FUME 6,86 €
152-10507 AIAKOIMTHZ A/R-K/R LIGHT FUME 6,36 €
152-10508 AIAKOIMTHZ TPIMAOZ AMAOX LIGHT FUME 566 €
152-10510 MIMOYTON KAIMAKOZTAZIOY+AYXNIA LIGHT FUME 585 €
152-1051 MMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY+AYXNIA LIGHT FUME 526 €
152-10512 MMOYTON POAAQON LIGHT FUME 575 €
152-10513 AIAKOMTHZ POAAON LIGHT FUME 572 €
152-10516 POOZTATHZ QMIKOZ 800W LIGHT FUME 15,65 €
152-10517 POOZTATHZ LED 300W LIGHT FUME 26,60 €
152-10518 KOYAOYNI BAZZER LIGHT FUME KA.
152-10530 MPIZA 2OYKO 16A LIGHT FUME 512 €
152-10531 MPIZA ZOYKO 16A LIGHT FUME ME TAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA LIGHT FUME 536 €
152-10532 MPIZA OYKO 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOZ ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAZIA LIGHT FUME 5,96 €
152-10533 MPIZA 2OYKO KATAKI 16A LIGHT FUME 522 €
152-10534 MPIZA OYKO KATAKI16A LIGHT FUME ME MAIAIKH MPOZTAZIA FUME 548 €
152-10535 [MPIZA ZOYKO KATAKI 16A AEYKH KOYMIMQTOX ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA LIGHT FUME 596 €
152-10536 MPIZA ZOYKO AINMAH XQNEYTH 16A LIGHT FUME 6,24 €
152-10537 MPIZA 2OYKO AINAH XQNEYTH ME MAIAIKH MPOXTAZIA 16A LIGHT FUME 6,82 €
152-10538 MPIZA THAEDONOY MONH RJ 11 LIGHT FUME 4,88 €
152-10539 MPIZA THAEDQNOY AIMAH RJ 11 LIGHT FUME 712 €
152-10540 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH LIGHT FUME 8,85 €
152-10541 IPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH LIGHT FUME 1375 €
152-10542 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR LIGHT FUME 4,88 €
152-10543 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQZ LIGHT FUME 712 €
152-10544 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH LIGHT FUME 712 €
152-10545 MPIZA TV SATELITE AIEAEYZEQZ LIGHT FUME 9,28 €
152-10546 MPIZA TV SATELITE TEPMATIKH LIGHT FUME 9,28 €
152-10560 MPIZA USB LIGHT FUME 2312 €
152-10561 MPIZA HDMI LIGHT FUME KA.
152-10562 MPIZA HI-FI AINAH LIGHT FUME KA.
152-10580 MAAIZIO 1 ©EZEQN LIGHT FUME K.A.
152-10581 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN LIGHT FUME 222€
152-10582 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN LIGHT FUME 382 €
152-10583 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN LIGHT FUME 462 €
152-10584 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN LIGHT FUME 554 €
152-10585 MAAIZIO 6 ©EXEQN LIGHT FUME 6,12 €

K.A.: Ot tipég Ba eivat SlaBECIHEG KATOMV altnpatog mapayyehiag Ot pég mephapBavouy O.M.A. 24%
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NMONO®

ELECTRIC

W@nhrome

KQAIKOZ MEPIFPA®H TIMH

152-10800 MAAIZIO | ©EZHE NIKEA 936 €
152-10801 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN NIKEA 18,82 €
152-10802 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN NIKEA 25392 €
152-10803 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN NIKEA 3265 €
152-10810 MAAIZIO | ©EXHE NIKEA MAT 1,45 €
152-10811 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN NIKEA MAT 2225€
152-10812 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN NIKEA MAT 31,85 €
152-10813 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN NIKEA MAT 3945 €
152-10820 MAAIZIO | ©EXHX MIMPONZE 145 €
152-10821 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN MIPONZE 2225 €
152-10822 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MIMPONZE 31,85 €
152-10823 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MIMPONZE 3945 €
152-10830 MAAIZIO | ©EXHE XPYZO MAT 13,88 €
152-10831 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN XPYZO MAT 2780 €
152-10832 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN XPYZO MAT 3487 €
152-10833 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN XPYZO MAT 51,60 €

otyle

aluminium

MEPIFPADH
152-10850 MAAIZIO | BEXHY AAOYMINIO AZHMI 10,25 €
152-10851 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO AXHMI 16,45 €
152-10852 [AAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AAOYMINIO AZHMI 2460 €
152-10853 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQON AAOYMINIO AZHMI 2975 €
152-10854 [AAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO AXHMI 36,55 €
152-10860 MAAIZIO | ©EXHY AAOYMINIO MIMPONZE 10,25 €
152-10861 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO MINPONZE 16,45 €
152-10862 [AAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO MIMPONZE 2460 €
152-10863 MAAIZIO 4 6EZEQON AAOYMINIO MIMPONZE 2975 €
152-10864 MAAIZIO 5 ©@EZEQN AAOYMINIO MINPONZE 36,55 €
152-10870 [AAIZIO | ©EXHY AAOYMINIO MAYPO 10,25 €
152-10871 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO MAYPO 16,45 €
152-10872 [AAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AAOYMINIO MAYPO 2460 €
152-10873 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQON AAOYMINIO MAYPO 2975 €
152-10874 MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN AAOYMINIO MAYPO 36,55 €

Ot tpég mephapBavouy O.M.A. 24% 27



EUROLAMP
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KQAIKOZ
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C

Woo

152-10900
152-10901
152-10902
152-10903
152-10904

152-10910
152-10911
152-10912
152-10913
152-10914

152-10920
152-10921
152-10922
152-10923
152-10924

152-10930
152-10931
152-10932
152-10933
152-10934

152-10940
152-10941
152-10942
152-10943
152-10944

152-10950
152-10951
152-10960

MOND

MAAIZIO | ©EXHY KEPAZIA

MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN KEPAXIA
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN KEPAZIA
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN KEPAZIA
MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN KEPAXIA

MAAIZIO | ©EZHE KAPYAIA

MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN KAPYAIA
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN KAPYAIA
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN KAPYAIA
MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN KAPYAIA

MAAIZIO | ©EZHE XOENAAMOX

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQON Z®ENAAMOZ
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN XOENAAMOZX
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN >OENAAMOX
MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQON Z®ENAAMOZ

MAAIZIO | ©EXH> BAMBOO

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN BAMBOO
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN BAMBOO
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQON BAMBOO
MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQON BAMBOO

MAAIZIO | ©EXHE WENGE

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQON WENGE
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQON WENGE
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN WENGE
MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQON WENGE

MEPIFrPA®H

MHXANIZMOX PAFAZ RELAY OPTIC 2X16A
MHXANIZMOZ PATAY RELAY OPTIC 3X16A

KAPTA OPTIC XQPIZ TYTNQMA

K.A.: Ot Tipég Oa ivat SLaBEotpeg KaTomy arTApAToc mapayyehiag

TIMH

1265 €
19,85 €
26,40 €
3445 €
3980 €

12,65 €
19,85 €
26,40 €
3445 €
39,80 €

12,65 €
19,85 €
26,40 €
34,45 €
3980 €

12,65 €
19,85 €
26,40 €
3445 €
3980 €

12,65 €
19,85 €
26,40 €
3445 €
39,80 €

KA.
KA.
KA.

Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%



NMONO®

ELECTRIC

KQAIKOZ MEPIFPA®H TIMH

152-10880 MAAIZIO | ©EXHE AEYKO IMYAAI 10,25 €
152-10881 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQON AEYKO M'YAAI 16,45 €
152-10882 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AEYKO MYAAI 2460 €
152-10883 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN AEYKO IMYAAI 2975 €
152-10884 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQON AEYKO M'YAAI 36,55 €
152-10890 MAAIZIO | ©EXHX MAYPO MYAAI 1025 €
152-10891 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN MAYPO IMYAAI 16,45 €
152-10892 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MAYPO "YAAI 2460 €
152-10893 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MAYPO IMYAAI 2975 €
152-10894 MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN MAYPO IMYAAI 36,55 €

O e mephapBavouv @.M.A. 24% 29
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NMONO®

ELECTRIC

mii-

u KAQGOLKA Xpwpata

=

AEYKO

HETAAALKA Xpwpata

- |

MAYPO NIKEA MAT TITANIO PADITHX

AEYKO MAYPO NIKEA MAT

TITANIO PADITHZ
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XAPAKTHPIZTIKA AMNAQOY AIAKOITH

BIAQTOZ

YAIKO ANOEKTIKO
XTHN YMEPIOAH AKTINOBOAIA UV
(AEN AAAOIQNETAI TO XPQMA TOY)

YAIKO ABS

ANTIZTATIKO
YAIKO

(PC) V2 MOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA
ME ANTOXH >E ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQX 850°C

AYNATO, MPAKTIKO XXEAIO
KOYMIMQMATOX T'lA TPHITOPH,
EYKOAH XTEPEQ2H

KAI AGAIPEZH MAAIZIOY

(PAB) V2 YAIKA
XQPIZ ANOTONA
ME ANTOXH

SE OEPMOKPASIES
EQ3 850°C

(PC) V2 MOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA
ME ANTOXH XE ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQY 850°C

nse
S
MS 64
OPEIXAAKINO
i YAIKO
Nt

MS 64 OPEIXAAKINEX &
AZHMI ENA®EX 02,5 0,35 MM

34



EUROLAMP. W MONO*

ELECTRIC
= E—— — — _ ______________§
KOYMIMNQTOZ

YAIKO ANOEKTIKO /

ZTHN YMEPIOAH AKTINOBOAIA UV
(AEN AAAOIQNETAI TO XPQMA TOY)

ANTIXTATIKO
YAIKO

(PC) V2 TMTOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA
ME ANTOXH >E ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQX 850°C

AYNATO, MPAKTIKO XXEAIO
KOYMIMQMATOX I'lA TPHIOPH,
EYKOAH ZTEPEQIH

KAI AGAIPEXH MAAIZIOY

(PC) V2 MOAYANOPAKIKA YAIKA
ME ANTOXH XE ©EPMOKPAZIEX
EQ¥ 850°C

A MS 64
i OPEIXAAKINO
YAIKO

S5



OMAAA MPOIONTQON

152-20X00

AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES AMNAOZ

SWITCH 1 MODULES ONE WAY

152-20X02

AIAKOMTHZ 2 MODULES
ANAOZ

SWITCH 2 MODULES ONE WAY

152-20X04

AIAKOMTHZ 1 MODULES A/R

SWITCH 1 MODULES TWO WAY SWITCH

152-20X06

AIAKOMTHZ 2 MODULES A/R

SWITCH 2 MODULES TWO WAY

152-20X08

AIAKOMTHZ 2 MODULES
MEZAIOZ AR

SWITCH 2 MODULES TWO WAY
SWITCH INTERMEDIATE

X=0
NEYKO

X=1
MAYPO

O ®

o

X=2
NIKEA MAT

@

X=3
TITANIO

152-20X01

AIAKOMNTHX 1 MODULES AIAOX
ME AYXNIA

SWITCH 1 MODULES ONE WAY ILLUMINATED

152-20X03

AIAKOMTHZ 2 MODULES
ANAOZ ME AYXNIA AEYKOZ

SWITCH 2 MODULES ONE WAY
ILLUMINATED

152-20X05

AIAKOMTHZ 1 MODULES A/R
ME AYXNIA

SWITCH 1 MODULES TWO WAY SWITCH
ILLUMINATED

152-20X07

AIAKOMTHZ 1 MODULES MEZAIOX A/R

SWITCH 1 MODULES TWO WAY INTERMEDIATE

152-20X09

MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY
ME AYXNIA

SWITCH 1 MODULES CONTROL LIGHT
ILLUMINATED

X=4
[PA®ITHX



152-20X10

MIOYTON 2 MODULES
KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA

SWITCH 2 MODULES CONTROL
LIGHT ILLUMINATED

152-20X12

MIMOYTON 2 MODULES
KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA

152-20X14

SWITCH 2 MODULES CONTROL BELL
ILLUMINATED (220V)

AIAKOMNTHZ

1 MODULES POAAQON

152-20X16

SWITCH 1 MODULES ROLLER BLIND TWO WAY

AIAKOMNTHX

1MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE

MAPAKANQ KAGAPIXTE

CLEAN

SWITCH 1 MODULES DO NOT DISTURB/ PLEASE

152-20X19

POOXTATHX LED 300W
2 MODULES

O

DIMMER 2 MODULES 300W RC LED

X=0
NEYKO

X=1
MAYPO

® ©

EUROLAMP’

X=2
NIKEA MAT

@

X=3
TITANIO

MONO°

ELECTRIC

WY

152-20X11

MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME
NAYXNIA

SWITCH 1 MODULES CONTROL BELL
ILLUMINATED (220V)

152-20X13

MIMOYTON 2 MODULES
KOYAOYNIOY ME KOPAONI

SWITCH 2 MODULES CONTROL
WITH PULL-CORD

152-20X15

AIAKOINTHX 1 MODULES BOILER

SWITCH 1 MODULES HEATER-BOILER

152-20X18

POOXTATHX QMIKOX 600W
2 MODULES

DIMMER 2 MODULES 600W RL
WITHOUT FILTER

152-20X20

AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY
2 MODULES

CORRIDOR LIGHT 2 MODULES LED
LIGHT

X=4
[PA®ITHX
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OMAAA MPOIONTQON

152-20X21 152-20X22
AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES AYXNIA KINAYNOZ 2 MODULES
LIGHT 2 MODULES ORIENTATION E x I I LIGHT 2 MODULES DIRECTION
LAMP (RED) INDICATOR EXIT (GREEN)
152-20X23 152-20X24
AYXNIA AMATOPEYTAI TO AYXNIA BEAOZ 2 MODULES
KATINIZMA 2 MODULES
LIGHT 2 MODULES DIRECTION
LIGHT 2 MODULES DIRECTION INDICATOR ARROW (GREEN)
INDICATOR NO SMOKING (RED)
152-20X25 152-20X26
DO NOT
MAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO DISTURE AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE
COVER 1 MODULES EMPTY LIGHT 2 MODULES SWITCH DO NOT
- DISTURB
MAKE UP
1y ROOM
152-20X50 152-20X51
MPIZA 2OYKO 2 MODULES 16A MPIZA 2OYKO ME KATAKI
2 MODULES 16A
SOCKET 2 MODULES CHILDPROOF
OUTLET SOCKET 2 MODULES CHILDPROOF
WITH PROTECTION COVER
152-20X52 152-20X53

MPIZA THAE®QNOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 [MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45

SOCKET 1 MODULES TELEPHONE RJ45 CAT3 SOCKET 1 MODULES DATA RJ45 CAT6

Okt @t Olibw Ot @
AEYKO MAYPO NIKEA MAT TITANIO IPADITHZ



i \ ©
EUROLAMP' M MONO

152-20X54

[PIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH

SOCKET 1 MODULES TV END OF LINE

152-20X56

PIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELLITE
F CONNECTOR

SOCKET 1 MODULES 1M SATELLITE
F TYPE CONNECTOR

152-20X58

MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C
2 MODULES

SOCKET 2 MODULES USB END
TYPE C CHARGER

Okt @
AEYKO MAYPO

o

X=2
NIKEA MAT

@

X=3
TITANIO

152-20X55

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYZEQX

SOCKET 1 MODULES TV THROUGH LINE (20 dB)

152-20X57

MPIZA ¥0YKO EURO-AMERICAN
1 MODULES 16A

SOCKET 1 MODULES CHILDPROOF
EURO-AMERICAN

152-20X59

MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI

SOCKET 1 MODULES HDMI

X=4
[PA®ITHX
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EUROLAMP’ ] MONO

LEO]

MODULAR
152-20000 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES AMAOX AEYKOX 236 €
152-20001 AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES AMNAOX ME AYXNIA AEYKOX 376 €
152-20002 AIAKOINTHZ 2 MODULES AMAOZ AEYKOX 244 €
152-20003 AIAKOIMTHX 2 MODULES AMAOX ME AYXNIA AEYKOX 452 €
152-20004 AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES A/R AEYKOZ 296 €
152-20005 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES A/R ME AYXNIA AEYKOX 472 €
152-20006 AIAKOIMTHX 2 MODULES A/R AEYKOX 282¢€
152-20007 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES MEZAIOX A/R AEYKOX 376 €
152-20008 AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES MEXAIOZ A/R AEYKOZX 376 €
152-20009 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA AEYKO 388 €
152-20010 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KAIMAKOXTAZIOY ME AYXNIA AEYKO 396 €
152-20011 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA AEYKO 386 €
152-20012 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA AEYKO 442 €
152-20013 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAQYNIOY ME KOPAONI AEYKO 6,92 €
152-20014 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES POAAQN AEYKOZ 398 €
152-20015 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES BOILER AEYKOX 518 €
152-20016 AIAKOMTHX 1 MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE MAPAKAAQ KAGAPIZTE AEYKOX 324 €
152-20018 POOZTATHX OMIKOX 600W 2 MODULES AEYKOX 2160 €
152-20019 POOZTATHX LED 300W 2 MODULES AEYKOZX 52,20 €
152-20020 AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY 2 MODULES AEYKH 12,65 €
152-20021 AYXNIA KINAYNOX 2 MODULES AEYKH 15,45 €
152-20022 AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES AEYKH 15,45 €
152-20023 AYXNIA ATTAFOPEYTAI TO KATINIXMA 2 MODULES AEYKH 15,45 €
152-20024 AYXNIA BEAOX 2 MODULES AEYKH 15,45 €
152-20025 MNAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO AEYKO 048 €
152-20026 AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE AEYKH 1378 €
152-20050 MPIZA X0OYKO 2 MODULES 16A AEYKH 296 €
152-20051 MPIZA >OYKO ME KATMAKI 2 MODULES 16A AEYKH 348 €
152-20052 MPIZA THAE®QNOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 AEYKH 326 €
152-20053 MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45 AEYKH 1,05 €
152-20054 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH AEYKH 768 €
152-20055 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYXEQZ AEYKH 972 €
152-20056 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELITE F CONNECTOR AEYKH 985 €
152-20057 MPIZA >OYKO EURO-AMERICAN 1 MODULES 16A AEYKH 272 €
152-20058 MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C 2 MODULES AEYKH 3835 €
152-20059 MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI AEYKH 1735 €
152-20070 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXZEQN AEYKO LEON 118 €
152-20071 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AEYKO LEON 152 €
152-20072 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN AEYKO LEON 1,96 €
152-20073 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN AEYKO LEON 302€

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24% 41



EUROLAMP

LEO]

MODULAR
152-20100 AIAKOMTHZ 1 MODULES ATMAOX MAYPO 272 €
152-20101 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES AMNAOX ME AYXNIA MAYPO 412 €
152-20102 AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES AMAOZ MAYPO 2,88 €
152-20103 AIAKOIMNTHZ 2M AMNAOZ ME AYXNIA MAYPO 408 €
152-20104 AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES A/R MAYPO 356 €
152-20105 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES A/R ME AYXNIA MAYPO 512 €
152-20106 AIAKOIMTHX 2 MODULES A/R MAYPO 366 €
152-20107 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES MEXAIOX A/R MAYPO 4,48 €
152-20108 AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES MEZAIOZ A/R MAYPO 416 €
152-20109 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA MAYPO 4,28 €
152-20110 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KAIMAKOXTAZIOY ME AYXNIA MAYPO 454 €
152-20111 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAQYNIOY ME AYXNIA MAYPO 432 €
152-20112 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA MAYPO 4,88 €
152-20113 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAQOYNIOY ME KOPAONI MAYPO 782 €
152-20114 AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES POAAQN MAYPO 450 €
152-20115 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES BOILER MAYPO 581€
152-20116 AIAKOMTHX 1 MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE MAPAKAAQ KAGAPIXTE MAYPO 317 €
152-20118 POOXTATHX OMIKOX 600W 2 MODULES MAYPO 2460 €
152-20119 POOZTATHX LED 300W 2 MODULES MAYPO 5345 €
152-20120 AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY 2 MODULES MAYPO 12,95 €
152-20121 AYXNIA KINAYNOZ 2 MODULES MAYPO 1720 €
152-20122 AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES MAYPO 1720 €
152-20123 AYXNIA ATTAFOPEYTAI TO KATINIZMA 2 MODULES MAYPO 1720 €
152-20124 AYXNIA BEAOX 2 MODULES MAYPO 1720 €
152-20125 MAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO MAYPO 0,86 €
152-20126 AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE MAYPO 14,45 €
152-20150 MPIZA XOYKO 2 MODULES 16A MAYPO 345 €
152-20151 MPIZA X0YKO ME KATAKI 2 MODULES 16 A MAYPO 432 €
152-20152 MPIZA THAE®QNOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 MAYPO 366 €
152-20153 MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45 MAYPO 785 €
152-20154 [MPIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH MAYPO 815 €
152-20155 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYZEQZ MAYPO 795 €
152-20156 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELITE F CONNECTOR MAYPO 10,25 €
152-20157 MPIZA >OYKO EURO-AMERICAN 2 MODULES 16A MAYPO 338 €
152-20158 MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C 2 MODULES MAYPO 3720 €
152-20159 MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI MAYPO 17,45 €
152-20170 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN MAYPO LEON 1,88 €
152-20171 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MAYPO LEON 296 €
152-20172 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MAYPO LEON 342 €
152-20173 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN MAYPO LEON 572 €

42 Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%



NIKEA MAT
NIKEL MAT

KQAIKOZ MEPIrPA®H TIMH

152-20200
152-20201
152-20202
152-20203
152-20204
152-20205
152-20206
152-20207
152-20208
152-20209
152-20210
152-20211

152-20212
152-20213
152-20214
152-20215
152-20216
152-20218
152-20219
152-20220
152-20221
152-20222
152-20223
152-20224
152-20225
152-20226
152-20250
152-20251
152-20252
152-20253
152-20254
152-20255
152-20256
152-20257
152-20258
152-20259
152-20270
152-20271

152-20272
152-20273

AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES AIMAOZX NIKEA MAT

AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES AMNAOX ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
AIAKOINTHZ 2 MODULES AMAOZ NIKEA MAT

AIAKOIMTHZ 2M AMNAOZ ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT

AIAKOMTHX 1 MODULES A/R NIKEA MAT

AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES A/R ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES A/R NIKEA MAT

AIAKOINTHE 1 MODULES MEZAIOX A/R NIKEA MAT
AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES MEXAIOZ A/R NIKEA MAT

MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA NIKEA MAT
MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOQYNIOY ME KOPAONI NIKEA MAT
AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES POAAQN NIKEA MAT

AIAKOINTHX 1 MODULES BOILER NIKEA MAT

AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE/TTAPAKAAQ KASAPIZTE NIKEA MAT
POOXTATHE QOMIKOX 600W 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT
POOXZTATHZ LED 300W 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

AYXNIA KINAYNOZ 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

AYXNIA ATTATOPEYTAI TO KATINIZMA 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT
AYXNIA BEAOX 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

MAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO NIKEA MAT

AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE NIKEA MAT

MPIZA X0YKO 2 MODULES 16A NIKEA MAT

MPIZA Y0YKO ME KATAKI 2 MODULES 16A NIKEA MAT

MPIZA THAE®QONOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 NIKEA MAT

MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45 NIKEA MAT

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH NIKEA MAT

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYXEQZ NIKEA MAT

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELITE F CONNECTOR NIKEA MAT
MPIZA YOYKO EURO-AMERICAN 2 MODULES 16A NIKEA MAT
MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C 2 MODULES NIKEA MAT

MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI NIKEA MAT

MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN NIKEA MAT LEON

MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN NIKEA MAT LEON

MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN NIKEA MAT LEON

MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN NIKEA MAT LEON

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%

Y MONO®

=== ELECTRIC

LEO]

MODULAR

272 €
412 €
2,88 €
408 €
356 €
512 €
366 €
4,48 €
416 €
428 €
454 €
432 €
4,88 €
782 €
450 €
581€
317 €
2460 €
53,45 €
12,95 €
1720 €
1720 €
1720 €
1720 €
0,86 €
14,45 €
345 €
432 €
366 €
785 €
815€
795 €
10,25 €
338€
3720 €
17,45 €
1,88 €
296 €
342 €
572 €
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EUROLAMP’

MODULAR
152-20300 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES AMAOX TITANIO 272 €
152-20301 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES AMAOX ME AYXNIA TITANIO 412 €
152-20302 AIAKOINTHZ 2 MODULES ATMAOZX TITANIO 2,88 €
152-20303 AIAKOIMTHX 2M AMAOX ME AYXNIA TITANIO 408 €
152-20304 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES A/R TITANIO 356 €
152-20305 AIAKOINTHZ 1 MODULES A/R ME AYXNIA TITANIO 512 €
152-20306 AIAKOIMTHX 2 MODULES A/R TITANIO 366 €
152-20307 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES MEXAIOX A/R TITANIO 4,48 €
152-20308 AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES MEXAIOX A/R TITANIO 416 €
152-20309 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA TITANIO 4,28 €
152-20310 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KAIMAKOXTAZIOY ME AYXNIA TITANIO 454 €
152-20311 MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA TITANIO 432 €
152-20312 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA TITANIO 4,88 €
152-20313 MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME KOPAONI TITANIO 782 €
152-20314 AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES POAAQN TITANIO 450 €
152-20315 AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES BOILER TITANIO 581€
152-20316 AIAKOIMTHE 1 MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE/MTAPAKAAQ KAGAPIZTE TITANIO 317 €
152-20318 POOXTATHX OMIKOX 600W 2 MODULES TITANIO 2460 €
152-20319 POOZTATHX LED 300W 2 MODULES TITANIO 53,45 €
152-20320 AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY 2 MODULES TITANIO 12,95 €
152-20321 AYXNIA KINAYNOX 2 MODULES TITANIO 1720 €
152-20322 AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES TITANIO 1720 €
152-20323 AYXNIA ATTAFOPEYTAI TO KATINIXMA 2 MODULES TITANIO 1720 €
152-20324 AYXNIA BEAOZ 2 MODULES TITANIO 1720 €
152-20325 MNAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO TITANIO 0,86 €
152-20326 AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE TITANIO 14,45 €
152-20350 MPIZA X0OYKO 2 MODULES 16A TITANIO 345 €
152-20351 MPIZA XOYKO ME KATMAKI 2 MODULES 16A TITANIO 432 €
152-20352 MPIZA THAE®QNOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 TITANIO 3,66 €
152-20353 MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45 TITANIO 785 €
152-20354 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH TITANIO 815€
152-20355 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYXEQZ TITANIO 795 €
152-20356 MPIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELITE F CONNECTOR TITANIO 10,25 €
152-20357 MPIZA >OYKO EURO-AMERICAN 2 MODULES 16A TITANIO 338 €
152-20358 MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C 2 MODULES TITANIO 3720 €
152-20359 MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI TITANIO 1745 €
152-20370 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN TITANIO LEON 188 €
152-20371 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN TITANIO LEON 296 €
152-20372 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN TITANIO LEON 342 €
152-20373 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN TITANIO LEON 572 €

44 Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%



152-20400
152-20401
152-20402
152-20403
152-20404
152-20405
152-20406
152-20407
152-20408
152-20409
152-20410
152-20411

152-20412
152-20413
152-20414
152-20415
152-20416
152-20418
152-20419
152-20420
152-20421
152-20422
152-20423
152-20424
152-20425
152-20426
152-20450
152-20451
152-20452
152-20453
152-20454
152-20455
152-20456
152-20457
152-20458
152-20459
152-20470
152-20471

152-20472
152-20473

PADITHX
GRAPHITE

AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES AMAOZX MPADITHZ

AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES AMNAOX ME AYXNIA TPADITHX
AIAKOINTHZ 2 MODULES AMAOZ MPADITHX

AIAKOIMTHZ 2M AMNAOZ ME AYXNIA MTPADITHZ

AIAKOMTHZ 1 MODULES A/R TPADITH

AIAKOIMTHZ 1 MODULES A/R ME AYXNIA TPADITHX
AIAKOIMNTHZ 2 MODULES A/R TPADITHE

AIAKOIMTHX 1 MODULES MEZAIOX A/R MPADITHX

AIAKOINTHZ 2 MODULES MEZAIOZ A/R TPADITHZ

MIMOYTON 1 MODULES KAIMAKOZTAZIOY ME AYXNIA TPADITHE
MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KAIMAKOXTAZIOY ME AYXNIA TPADITH
MMOYTON 1 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA MPADITHZ
MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAOYNIOY ME AYXNIA PADGITHX
MIMOYTON 2 MODULES KOYAQYNIOY ME KOPAONI "PA®ITHX
AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES POAAQN IPADITHE

AIAKOIMNTHZ 1 MODULES BOILER MPADITHE

AIAKOMTHE 1 MODULES MHN ENOXAEITE/MAPAKAAQ KAGAPIZTE MPADITHE
POOZTATHX: OMIKOX 600W 2 MODULES IMPADITHX
POOZTATHX LED 300W 2 MODULES PADITHX

AYXNIA AIAAPOMOY 2 MODULES MPADITHZ

AYXNIA KINAYNOZ 2 MODULES IPADITHE

AYXNIA EXIT 2 MODULES MPADITHZ

AYXNIA ATTAFOPEYTAI TO KATINIZMA 2 MODULES MPADITHX
AYXNIA BEAOX 2 MODULES MPA®ITHX

MAHKTPO KAAYMA MONO IPADITHE

AYXNIA MHN ENOXAEITE PADITHX

MPIZA YOYKO 2 MODULES 16A MPADITHE

MPIZA X0YKO ME KATAKI 2 MODULES 16A NPADITHZ

MPIZA THAE®QONOY 1 MODULES RJ 11 TPAGITHX

MPIZA DATA 1 MODULES CAT 6 RJ 45 NPADITHZ

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES TEPMATIKH MPA®GITHX

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES AIEAEYXEQZ MPADITHZ

MPIZA TV 1 MODULES SATELITE F CONNECTOR IPADITHX
MPIZA Y0YKO EURO-AMERICAN 2 MODULES 16A TPADITHZ
MPIZA USB KAI TYPE C 2 MODULES ITPA®ITHX

MPIZA 1 MODULES HDMI IPA®GITHX

MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN MPADITHE LEON

MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MPADGITHX LEON

MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MPAGITHX LEON

MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN ITPADITHE LEON

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%

\YMONO*

ELECTRIC

LEO]

MODULAR

KQAIKOZ MEPIrPA®H TIMH

272 €
412 €
2,88 €
408 €
356 €
512 €
366 €
4,48 €
416 €
428 €
454 €
432 €
4,88 €
782 €
450 €
581€
317 €
2460 €
53,45 €
12,95 €
1720 €
1720 €
1720 €
1720 €
0,86 €
14,45 €
345 €
432 €
366 €
785 €
815€
795 €
10,25 €
338 €
3720 €
17,45 €
1,88 €
296 €
342 €
572 €
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EUROLAMP' L MONO®

ELECTRIC
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L

Movtépva oslpd Slakormtwy LEON MODULAR pe LAKG vynAnc molotntag,
aledNTIKNG Kal amodoong. H mpwTormoplaki vea ostpa Siakormtwyv LEON MODULAR
TIPOOPEPEL AVGELS IO TOUG XWPOUE 0AC CUHPWVA HE TIG AVAYKEG TTOL UTIAPXOLV OE
KABe TiEPLoXN XPNONG. MPOCPEPEL HEYAND EVPOC EMAOYWY OE XPWHATA KAl LAIKA.

ANOYMINIO

AZHMI MAYPO MIMPONZE TITANIO

=ZYAO

BYXZINI KAPYAI =YAINO BEIKE

PLEXI GLASS

MAYPO AEYKO
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EUROLAMP’

ANOYMINIO

\YMONO*

ELECTRIC

KQAIKOZ MEPIrPA®H TIMH

MODULE MNAAIZIO AAOYMINIOY AZHMI LUX

O tipéc mepthapBavouy O.M.A. 24%

ASHMI 152-20600 MAAIZIO 2 OESEQN AZHMI LEON 12,55 €
152-20601 MAAIZIO 3 OEZEQN AZHMI LEON 1une
152-20602 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN AZHMI LEON 1773 €
152-20603 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN AZHMI LEON 2564 €
MODULE MAAIZIO AAOYMINIOY XAAKINO LUX
152-20610 MAAIZIO 2 OEZEQN MIMPONZE LEON 12,55 €
MMPONZE 152-20611 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN MMPONZE LEON une
152-20612 MAAIZIO 4 OEZEQN MMPONZE LEON 1773 €
152-20613 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQON MIMPONZE LEON 2564 €
MODULE MAAIZIO AAOYMINIOY MAYPO LUX
152-20620 MAAIZIO 2 ©ESEQN MAYPO LEON 12,55 €
152-20621 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN MAYPO LEON une
MAYPO 152-20622 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN MAYPO LEON 1773 €
152-20623 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN MAYPO LEON 2564 €
MODULE MAAIZIO AAOYMINIOY TITANIO LUX
152-20630 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN TITANIO LEON 12,55 €
152-20631 MAAIZIO 3 OEZEQN TITANIO LEON une
152-20632 MAAIZIO 4 GEZEQN TITANIO LEON 1773 €
. TITANIO 152-20633 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN TITANIO LEON 2564 €
=YNO
MODULES MAAIZO SYAOY KEPAZI ZEIPA LUX
BYSSIN| 15220640 MAAIZIO 2 ©ESEQN BYSZINI LEON 1353 €
152-20641 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN BYZZINI LEON 15,29 €
152-20642 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN BYZZINI LEON 1831€
152-20643 MAAIZIO 7 OEZEQN BYZZINI LEON 2623 €
MODULES MAAIZO SYAOY KAPYAI ZEIPA LUX
152-20650 MAAIZIO 2 OEZEQN KAPYAI LEON 1353 €
KAPYA 152-20651 MAAIZIO 3 OEZEQN KAPYAI LEON 1529 €
152-20652 MAAIZIO 4 GEZEQN KAPYAI LEON 1831€
152-20653 MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN KAPYAI LEON 26,23 €
MODULES MAAIZO SYAOY MMAMIOY ZEIPA LUX
152-20660 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ZYAINO LEON 1353 €
152-20661 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN ZYAINO LEON 15,29 €
ZVAINO 152-20662 MAAIZIO 4 OEZEQN =YAINO LEON 1831€
152-20663 MAAIZIO 7 ©ESEQN =YAINO LEON 26,23 €
MODULES MAAIZO SYAOY BEFKE ZEIPA LUX
152-20670 MAAIZIO 2 @ESEQN BETKE LEON 1353 €
152-20671 MAAIZIO 3 OEZEQN BETKE LEON 15,29 €
152-20672 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN BETKE LEON 1831€
BEKE 152-20673 MAAIZIO 7 OEZEQN BETKE LEON 2623 €
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EUROLAMP

PLEXI GLASS

152-20680
152-20681
AEYKO 152-20682
152-20683

o — .

152-20690
152-20691
152-20692
MAYPO 152-20693

WY

MODULES MAAIZIO 'YAAINO AZMMPO ZEIPA LUX
MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN AEYKO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN AEYKO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN AEYKO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN AEYKO PLEXI GLASS LEON

MODULES MAAIZIO 'YAAINO MAYPO ZEIPA LUX
MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN MAYPO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN MAYPO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN MAYPO PLEXI GLASS LEON
MAAIZIO 7 ©EXEQN MAYPO PLEXI GLASS LEON

MONO®

ELECTRIC

KQAIKOZ MEPITPA®H TIMH

41,56 €
4576 €
49,96 €
6315 €

41,56 €
4576 €
4996 €
6315 €

L1 [

AEYKO MAYPO

AXHMI

TITANIO AN

OPAKI

KQAIKOZ MNEPIIPA®H TIMH KQAIKOZ MNEPIrPA®H TIMH

152-20700
152-20701
152-20702
152-20703

152-20710
152-20711
152-20712
152-20713

152-20720
152-20721
152-20722
152-20723

50

MODULES AENTO MAAIZIO AEYKO ZEIPA LUX

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO AEYKO LEON 070 €
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO AEYKO LEON 091€
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO AEYKO LEON 109 €
MAAIZIO 7 ©EXEQON ANOIXTO AEYKO LEON 133 €
MODULES AEMNTO MAAIZIO MAYPO ZEIPA LUX
MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO MAYPO LEON 1,00 €
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO MAYPO LEON 121€
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO MAYPO LEON 139 €
MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO MAYPO LEON 152 €
MODULES AEMTO MAAIZIO AZHMI ZEIPA LUX
MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO AZHMI LEON 1,00 €
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO AZHMI LEON 121€
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO AZHMI LEON 139 €
MAAIZIO 7 ©EXEQON ANOIXTO AXHMI LEON 152 €

152-20730
152-20731
152-20732
152-20733

152-20740
152-20741
152-20742
152-20743

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO TITANIO LEON
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO TITANIO LEON
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO TITANIO LEON
MAAIZIO 7 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO TITANIO LEON

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO AN©PAKI LEON
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO ANOPAKI LEON
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN ANOIXTO ANOPAKI LEON
MAAIZIO 7 ©EZEQN ANOIXTO ANOPAKI LEON

MODULES AENTO MAAIZIO TITANIO ZEIPA LUX

1,00 €
121€
1,39 €
152 €

MODULES AENTO MAAIZIO ANOPAKI ZEIPA LUX

1,00 €
121€
139 €
152 €

Ot upég mephapBavouy O.M.A. 24%






EUROLAMP

70,5

KQAIKOZ MEPIPA®H TIMH

52

152-20800
152-20801
152-20802
152-20803

BAZH TOMOOETHZHZ MAAIZIOY

BAXH METAAAIKH 2 ©EXEQN LEON
BAXH METAAAIKH 3 ©EXEQN LEON
BAXH METAAAIKH 4 ©EXEQN LEON
BAXH METAAAIKH 7 ©EXEQN LEON

068 €
076 €
1,04 €
122 €

Ot upég mephapBavouy O.M.A. 24%



Y MONO®

ELECTRIC

430 115
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107.8
™ ™
152-20817 s 152-20813
KOYTI TONOGETHZHEZ MAAIZIOY
152-20810 KYTIO XQNEYTO 2 ©EZEQN LEON 0,58 €
152-20811 KYTIO XONEYTO 3 ©EZEQN LEON 0,72 €
152-20812 KYTIO XQONEYTO 4 ©EZEQN LEON 152 €
152-20813 KYTIO XQNEYTO 7 ©EZEQN LEON 2,40 €
152-20815 KYTIO XQNEYTO 3 OBAA ©EZEQN LEON 1,88 €
152-20816 KYTIO XQNEYTO 4 OBAA ©EXEQN LEON 248 €
152-20817 KYTIO XQNEYTO 7 OBAA ©EZEQN LEON 3,96 €

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%
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EUROLAMP’ L MONO®

ELECTRIC

2Y2THMA EIrKATAZTAXHX AIAKOITH

KYTIO METAAAIKH APIOMOZ MNAAIZIO
TOMOGETHZHZ BAZH TEMAXIQN
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EUROLAMP’

NAEYKO
( W WHITE
MEPITPADH

152-12000 AIAKOMTHE AMAOX 218 €
152-12001 AIAKOTTHE AAE PETOYP 272 €
152-12002 AIAKOMTHS KOMITATEP 278 €
152-12003 AIAKOMTHE TPINAOX 314 €
152-12004 AIAKOTTHE AAE PETOYP - KOMITATEP 362€
152-12005 AIAKOMTHE MESAIOS AAE PETOYP 359 €
152-12009 MMOYTON KAIMA/ZIOY & AYXNIA ®QTOS 2,93 €
152-12010 MIMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY & AYXNIA 314 €
152-12011 MIMOYTON POAAQN 472 €
152-16000 MPIZA SOYKO 16A 287€
152-16001 MPIZA OYKO MPOXTAZIAY 16A 336 €
152-16002 MPIZA SOYKO KATMAKI MPOSTASIAY 16A 388¢€
152-16003 MPIZA SOYKO AIMAH XQNEYTH 16A 5,86 €
152-16009 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH 612 €
152-16010 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQS 612 €
152-16011 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR 612 €
152-16012 MPIZA TV RADIO SATELITE TEPMATIKH 15,85 €
152-16013 MPIZA THAE®QNOY MONH RJ 11 2,96 €
152-16014 MPIZA THAE®QNOY AINAH RJ 11 438 €
152-16015 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH 6,96 €
152-16016 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AIMAH 10,48 €
152-66000 POOSTATHE QMIKOX 800W 1146 €
152-66001 POOZTATHS A LED 400W 74,26 €
152-12021 MAAIZIO 2 OESEQN OPIZONTIO 136 €
152-12022 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN OPIZONTIO 168 €
152-12023 MAAIZIO 4 ©ESEQN OPIZONTIO 226 €
152-12024 MAAIZIO 5 OESEQN OPIZONTIO 297 €
152-12025 MAAIZIO 2 OEZEQN KAGETO 134 €
152-12026 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN KAGETO 168 €
152-12027 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN KAGETO 226 €
152-12028 MAAIZIO 5 OEZEQN KAGETO 2,97 €
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KQAIKOZ MEPIrPA®H TIMH

152-12100 AIAKOINTHX ANAOX
152-12101 AIAKOINTHZ AAE PETOYP
152-12102 AIAKOIMTHX KOMITATEP
152-12103 AIAKOIMTHX TPIMAOZ
152-12104 AIAKOIMTHZ AAE PETOYP - KOMITATEP
152-12105 AIAKOITHX MEXAIOZ AAE PETOYP
152-12109 MIMOYTON KAIMA/ZIOY & AYXNIA ©QTOZ
152-12110 MIMOYTON KOYAQYNIOY & AYXNIA
152-12111 MIMOYTON POAAON
152-16100 IMPIZA XOYKO 16A
152-16101 MPIZA XOYKO MPOZTAZIAL 16A
152-16102 IMPIZA *OYKO KAMAKITIPOXTAZIAZ 16A
152-16103 MPIZA XOYKO AIMAH XONEYTH 16A
152-16109 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH
152-16110 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQX
152-16111 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR
152-16112 IMPIZA TV RADIO SATELITE TEPMATIKH
152-16113 MPIZA THAE®QONOY MONH RJ 11
152-16114 MPIZA THAE®QNOY AINAH RJ 11
152-16115 IMPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH
152-16116 MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AINAH
152-66100 POOXTATHE OMIKOZ 800W
152-66101 POOZTATHX A LED 400W
152-12121 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO
152-12122 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN OPIZONTIO
152-12123 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN OPIZONTIO
152-12124 MAAIZIO 5 ©EXEQN OPIZONTIO
152-12125 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN KAGETO
152-12126 MAAIZIO 3 ©EXEQN KAGETO
152-12127 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN KAGETO
152-12128 MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN KAGETO

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%

218 €
272 €
278 €
314 €
362 €
359 E
293 €
314 €
472 €
2,87€
336 €
3,88 €
586 €
612 €
612 €
612 €
15,85 €
2,96 €
438 €
6,96 €
10,48 €
1,46 €
74,26 €
136 €
168 €
226 €
297 €
134 €
1,68 €
2,26 €
297 €
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152-12200
152-12201
152-12202
152-12203
152-12204
152-12205
152-12209
152-12210
152-12211
152-16200
152-16201
152-16202
152-16203
152-16209
152-16210
152-16211
152-16212
152-16213
152-16214
152-16215
152-16216
152-66200
152-66201
152-12221
152-12222
152-12223
152-12224
152-12225
152-12226
152-12227
152-12228

AIAKOIMTHX AMAOX

AIAKOINTHX AAE PETOYP

AIAKOIMTHX KOMITATEP

AIAKOIMTHZ TPIMAOX

AIAKOITHX AAE PETOYP - KOMITATEP
AIAKOINTHE MEXAIOZ AAE PETOYP
MIMOYTON KAIMA/ZIOY & AYXNIA ©QTOX
MIMOYTON KOYAQYNIOY & AYXNIA
MMOYTON POAAON

MPIZA YOYKO 16A

MPIZA XOYKO MPOZTAZIAL 16A

MPIZA *OYKO KAMAKITIPOZTAZIAZ 16A
MPIZA *OYKO AIMNAH XONEYTH 16A
MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH

MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQY

MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR

MPIZA TV RADIO SATELITE TEPMATIKH
MPIZA THAE®QNOY MONH RJ 11
MPIZA THAEOQNOY AIMAH RJ 11
IMPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH
[MPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AIMAH
POOXTATHZ QMIKOZ 800W
POOZTATHZ I'lA LED 400W

MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO
MAAIZIO 3 ©EXZEQN OPIZONTIO
MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN OPIZONTIO
MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO
MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN KAGETO

MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN KAGETO

MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN KAGETO

MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN KAGETO

MEPIrPA®H

-

TIMH

385 €
434 €
434 €
572 €
522 €
542 €
496 €
508 €
6,22 €
418 €
4,88 €
508 €
789 €
6,64 €
6,64 €
6,64 €
16,82 €
512 €
6,52 €
11,06 €
15,72 €
1754 €
78,82 €
2,84 €
2,96 €
317€
396 €
2,84 €
296 €
7€
398 €

Ot tipéc mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%



NE-RD

MPADITHX
DARK GREY

] | |&e

MEPITPAGH
152-12300 AIAKOITHX AMAOX 385 €
152-12301 AIAKOINTHX AAE PETOYP 434 €
152-12302 AIAKOMTHX KOMITATEP 434 €
152-12303 AIAKOTMTHX TPINAOX 572 €
152-12304 AIAKOITHX AAE PETOYP - KOMITATEP 522 €
152-12305 AIAKOMTHX MEZAIOZ AAE PETOYP 542 €
152-12309 MIMOYTON KAIMA/ZIOY & AYXNIA ®QTOX 4,96 €
152-12310 MIMOYTON KOYAOYNIOY & AYXNIA 508 €
152-12311 MMOYTON POAAON 6,22 €
152-16300 MPIZA YOYKO 16A 418 €
152-16301 MPIZA XOYKO MPOZTAZIAY 16A 4,88 €
152-16302 MPIZA YOYKO KAMAKI TIPOZTAZIAY 16A 508 €
152-16303 MPIZA YOYKO AIMAH XQNEYTH 16A 789 €
152-16309 MPIZA TV TEPMATIKH 6,64 €
152-16310 MPIZA TV AIEAEYZEQY 6,64 €
152-16311 MPIZA TV F CONNECTOR 6,64 €
152-16312 MPIZA TV RADIO SATELITE TEPMATIKH 16,82 €
152-16313 MPIZA THAE®QONOY MONH RJ 11 512 €
152-16314 MPIZA THAE®QONOY AIMAH RJ 11 6,52 €
152-16315 IMPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 MONH 1,06 €
152-16316 IMPIZA DATA CAT 6 RJ 45 AIMAH 15,72 €
152-66300 POOXTATHZ QMIKOZ 800W 1754 €
152-66301 POOXTATHZ I'lA LED 400W 78,82 €
152-12321 MAAIZIO 2 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO 2,84 €
152-12322 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO 296 €
152-12323 MAAIZIO 4 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO 317€
152-12324 MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN OPIZONTIO 396 €
152-12325 MAAIZIO 2 ©EXEQN KAGETO 2,84 €
152-12326 MAAIZIO 3 ©EZEQN KAGETO 296 €
152-12327 MAAIZIO 4 ©EXEQN KAGETO 7€
152-12328 MAAIZIO 5 ©EZEQN KAGETO 398 €

O e mephapBavouv @.M.A. 24% 59



| Smart
Wifl

152-60681

152-60691

MYAAINO MANEA
MONOY AIAKOMNTH AOHZ

€4,30

I ] 152-60660
OKovouIKn Abon CART NONOS

! AIAKOTTHZ A®OHZ 600W
yia va avapaduloete LN MODULAR
TO OTIITL 0AC O€ “€ELTIVO”. €21,63
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Yelpd

SIAKOTTTWV E YOAAWVO TTAVEN

TO OTT0L0 TTWAELTAL YWPLOTA YIa eAeLBEPIA CLVBLATHWV.

152-60682

152-60692

FYANAINO TTANEA
AINAQY AIAKOMNTH AOHZ

€4,30

152-60683

152-60693

MYAAINO MANEA
DIMMER AOHX

€4,30

152-60684

152-60694

MYAAINO MANEA
AIAKOMNTH A®HX

€4,30

wil)

152-60661

SMART AINAOZ
AIAKOTTHX AOHZ 600W
L+N MODULAR

€ 24,08

Ot tipég mepthapBavouy O.N.A. 24%

wil)

152-60662

SMART AIAKOIMNTHZX DIM-
MER AOHZ 500W
L+N MODULAR

€ 39,41

152-60664

SMART AIAKOTMTHZ AGHX
POAQN 2000W L+N
MODULAR

€ 39,41
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Plug & Play

(wifl)

« Apeon obvdeon Wifi
« Agv anaitsi Hub ya
mpooBaocn oto Internet

152-60680

TYANAINO MANEA
MPIZAZ

€5,03

TuvBuagetal pe Tipigeg
152-60667 / 152-60665 / 152-60675

152-60690

FYAAINO MANEA
MPIZAX

€5,03

Tuvsuadetal pe Tpifeg
152-60668 / 152-60666 / 152-60676

OAeC ol TTPICEC EVOWLATWYOLV HETPNTN KATAVAAWONC PEVLATOC
yla va yWwpIZel 0 KATAVAAWTNG AKPLBWC TL TTANPWVEL
yla TIC OLVEESEUEVEC OLOKEVEC.

62 Ot g mephapBavouv @.M.A. 24%



EUROLAMP

@ SMART TPIZA ATTAIKOY TYTOY 13A, ME ENAEI=H AEITOYPTIAZ,

MIMOYTON ON/OFF KAl METPHTH PEYMATOZX €48.17
152-60668 152-60667
MAYPO XPOQOMA AEYKO XPQOMA

@ SMART TPIZA 2OYKO 16A, ME ENAEI=H AEITOYPTIAZ,
MIMOYTON ON/OFF KAl METPHTH PEYMATOZX € 45,27

152-60666 152-60665
MAYPO XPQMA NAEYKO XPQMA



AaBsopa og ovvdeon
» O1 SlakorTeg dev xpetadovtat KAAwSL0 yia OUSETEPO

-
@ Z|gbee * Exel peyalltepn sPBEAEL O OXEON UE TNV 0LVSECH Wifi.

-
152-60676 152-60675
SMART ZIGBEE SMART ZIGBEE
MPIZA SOYKO 16A, MPIZA SOYKO 16A, 152-60679
MAYPO XPOMA, AEYKO XPQMA, MYAH ZIGBEE 3.0
ME ENAEI=H AEITOYPTIAS, ME ENAEI=H AEITOYPTIAS, ME ©YPA ETHERNET
MMOYTON ON/OFF MMOYTON ON/OFF A SYNAEZH
KAl METPHTH PEYMATOS KAl METPHTH PEYMATOY MEXPI 100 ZYZKEYQN
€ 45,27 € 45,27 €72,08

152-60670 152-60671
SMART ZIGBEE ATAOX SMART ZIGBEE AINAOX
AIAKOTTHZ A®HX 1000W AIAKOTTHZ A®HX 1000W
LIVE ONLY MODULAR LIVE ONLY MODULAR
€ 33,33 € 35,65
Tuvdualetal pe yuahva aveh apng Tuvdualetat pe yudhva Tavel agng
152-60681/ 91 152-60682 /92
Ot tipeg mepthapBavouv @.M.A. 24%
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www.monoelectric.com:.tr
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MONO*®

ELECTRIC

NE-AD

Smart wifi
EUROLAMP’

EUROLAMP’

30 YA Zuppaxikng 0600, 57013 Qpatdokactpo, ©scoalovikn
T. 2310 574 802 . F. 2310 574 919 . info@eurolamp.gr



